NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services poor charges	MUBYLGORE	122
Date to: 02/07/2007 16:007	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NBA/GUC/90/7931	SAS e-filing		
Veh No. FC 1959 R	E-mail (widon Shrs. AlC 2lus;		, ,
DOA 08/07/190 118.00	i-Motor Claim Form	M11051760-6	01 03/07/20
OD AP Reporting Only	i-Mator W/O (Willia: OD 2	lara, TP 4hrs)	16:36
OD THE Incholling Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Tel:	Fax:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1356.T INC	()/Non-INC ()	S
Owner / Driver: (T'el:)
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	<u> </u>
	ote-Est Status (WO): N: 0	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]
	arranty: YES()/NO(
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000)()/\$2,000()	a silinaasia a silva a saasaa	
Goneral Remarks;			1, 4-1 ,
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform		Strictly NO rater of repairer	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		Towing Co: (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();		
Remarks: - (INC horling: 6788 6616)		Date&Tune Comple od	Done by
	urtesy Car ()		ļ
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()		
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions		THE STATE OF THE PARTY	
2 Company of the Comp	ALL THE SALES FROM PARTY OF THE SALE OF TH		
		II 10	
210 (600)	Domain Carresia	a super appeliate of the second	Anit (\$) Anit (\$
X/A1904983 "	Invaice I	reparation Checklist	The Bill Add Bi
Clumant's Particulars:-		dent Reporting (\$30); inge Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)
Driver/Owner:	3) TF: Towi	ng Fee	\$40/\$45
	5) FT : Follo	w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30
Contact No:	Eorslaim 6) TR: Re-i	us against INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2	575
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idau	DA + SMRT Survey	\$160
OC Charled by Charles In Charles	DIG	Iditional Services:	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	the second secon	riesy Car / Tpi Allowance	\$10
Auditors Comments :	WARREN AND ST. N. Foot	Repulr Inspection	525
Zat, Li		/ Collect Excess Coordination : TF (Non INC) against INC	- <u>\$5</u>
	7) N12: Idno	: Mobile	30
Int. 2/3.	Involve date		N. SECTION S.
T A E U			CONTROL IN THE STATE OF LITTLE AND THE STATE OF THE STATE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/07/2019 16:08
Date Of Accident	02/07/2019 08:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG QUEENSWAY TOWARDS BUKIT MERAH LAMP POST 99
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FC1959R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA BON HUAT
NRIC No	S0105025G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97618586
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97618586
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VESPA
Model	EXCEL-150CC 150 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	\$3 \$140F \$60P #4 \$00B \$20 \$40 \$ \$00B \$40 \$40 \$50 \$4
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	0083676943-15
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA BON HUAT

Name of Driver CHUA BON HUAT NRIC No S0105025G Date Of Birth 03/08/1951 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 24/11/1977

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97618586

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97618586

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 6 HOLLAND CLOSE

#5-14

Postcode

271006

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03, POSTCODE: 149073, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190702/2051

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV1356J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour **Details Of Properties**

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEH KENG SOON

NRIC/Passport Number

S8187509Z

Contact Number

94593505

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

CHUA BON HUAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FC1959R

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

QUEENSUD

SCRIBE CIF	RCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
	angor.
	(10)
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	(M)
	1601
	· ·

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: 101 NRIC/FIN No.:



T/20190702/2051

1 of 4

Report No. T/20190702/2051

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

EPORT OF	A TRAFFIC A	CCIDENT	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 33	
02/07/2019		ALCOHOLD STREET	D/20190702/0042		
Name of I	rs Particul	ars	Address: APT BLK 6 HOLLAND CLOSE	#05-14 SINGAPORE 271006	
CHUA BON HUAT		F.C.	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97618586	
Mationalit	NRIC NO / S0105025G Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 03/08/1951	Type of Informant: Rider	Institution / School Name:	
Race:	Race: Chinese Occupation: LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE		Language:		
			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry:		

oneral Infor	nation of the Accident	Daink	Date/Time of	Type of Location
Type of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Accident: 02/07/2019 08:0	Straight Road
OUEENSWA	l Traveling Toward Road Y AH CENTRAL		ac matral kinek	
QUEENSWA BUKIT MER/ Along Queer Lamp Post N	Y AH CENTRAL Isway towards Bukit Mera		PC petrol kiosk.	Road Speed Limit:
QUEENSWA BUKIT MER/ Along Queer Lamp Post N Weather:	Y AH CENTRAL Isway towards Bukit Mera	Road Surface:	PC petrol kiosk.	
QUEENSWA BUKIT MERA Along Queer Lamp Post N	Y AH CENTRAL Isway towards Bukit Mera Iumber: 99	h, LP 99 before SI	PC petrol kiosk.	Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Heavy
QUEENSWA BUKIT MERA Along Queer Lamp Post N Weather: Clear	Y AH CENTRAL Isway towards Bukit Mera Iumber: 99	Road Surface:	PC petrol kiosk.	Traffic Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	1.44	Color	Condition	No of Passeng
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make				
FC1959R	Motorcycle	VESPA	EXCEL 150	Green	Seriously Damaged	
SLV1356J	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

	LIL I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		HE WILLIAM STATES	SAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN PARTY AND PARTY.
Details of V	ehicle Insurance	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Effective	Expiry Da
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Lifective	





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. T/20190702/2051

2 of 4

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			I Farin Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
		0083676943-15	17/04/2019	16/04/2020
FC1959R	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative	0000010010		

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In		C TERMINAMENT				
No. of Pedestrian			Use of Pe	edestrian	Crossi	ng: NA
Rider				The Park	404.1	
Name	CHUA BON HUAT			ID No.		S0105025G
Related Vehicle	FC1959R (Motorcycle)			Contac	t No.	97618586
Hospital/Clinic	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/07/2019			scharge		//2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree	of Injury	Slight	STRUCTURE LANGE CONTRACTOR
Name	Teh Keng Soon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ID No.		S8187509Z
Related Vehicle	SLV1356J (Car)			Contact No.		94593505
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL			scharge	NIL	
No of Days gran	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

I am the vehicle owner of FC1959R. On 02/07/2019 at about 8.00am, I was riding along Queensway heading towards Bukit Merah. It was a 3 lane road and I was driving on centre lane. Suddenly vehicle SLV1356J swerved to his left and subsequently hit on my motorcycle which cause me to have a fall. We then moved to the side of the road and exchanged particulars. I sustained abrasion on both my legs and hands. I did not get to check the damage for my vehicle as I was conveyed to NUH by ambulance. I got treatment done at the emergency ward and was discharged on the same day itself. I was given 3 days of MC.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20190702/2051

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Report No. T/20190702/2051

4 of 4

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Red D / Sgt 2 SURAIYAH PARV MUHAMAD	. / /	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	1	Date/Time: 02/07/2019 12:10	
Officer In Charge Of Cas		Classification Of Case:	
Sgt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVA	IN		
Sgt 2 HO JIEKANG, IVA Contact No.: 65476170	SEN SUISANDRE	SN 50	

Accident MT/1051760 Policy No.	000107004040							
Certificate No.	0083676943-15	Vehicle No.	FC1959R		GST Registration	No.		
olicyholder Name	CHUA BON HUAT							
roduct Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	0.00		Policyholder NRI	c	50105025G	
ontact No.(Mobile)	97618586	Contact No.(Office)	Third Party		Loading		0	
mail Address		Special Remark			Contact No.(Hon	ne)	processory (
FK	* No Yes	TCA	+ No Yes		eCode		No Y	
CD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		eCode Reason Private Hire		Tee	
* Accident Details					Povate nec		No	
aport Date	03/07/2019 16:32	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type		Collision - mead t	erwant.
ate of Accident	02/07/2019	Time of Accident hhumm	06:00		Country of Accid		Singapore	D Rear
eporting Centre		Grange Force			ICM No.		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
roident Location Total Excess Applicable	ALONG QUEENSWAY TOWARDS BUKIT MERAH I	AMP POST 99						
coss Type	N W (N 1 1 N (N)	I control of the later of the l						
ccas type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		0.00				
D Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		2022				
IED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00				
dditional Excess				0.00	Driver is Covered	17.	Not Covered	
otal CID Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00				
♥ Benefits								
GST Registered Informat	ion							
T Registered T Registration No.	No		GST Regi	stration Date				
diffication History			GST Stati	us Verified	Yes			
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress							
Idress 1	BLK 6 #05-14	Address 2	HOLLAND		441			
ldvess 4		Address Type	HOLLAND CLOSE Singapore address		Address 3 Post Code		SINGAPORE 2711	006
if No.		Related Policy Number	0083676943-15		rust Code		271006	
OI Oriver Info			THE PROPERTY OF					
iver Name	CHUA BON HUAT	Driver Type	Main Driver					
named driver Name gister Date of Driver License	Caraca Const	Driver NRIC	80105025G		Driver DOS		03/08/1951	
otact No.(Mobile)	03/07/2019	Driver Age	67		Driving Experienc		0	
Idress 1	97618586 BLK 6 #05-14	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hom	e)		
dress 4	SCK 0 #03-14	Address 2	HOLLAND CLOSE		Address 3		SINGAPORE 2710	006
it No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		271006	
es he own a Singapore	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.	22					
rgistered car?	DA CHEL	shiver versus no.	FC1959R		Driver Insurer Co	mpany	NTUC	
claration								
dification History Claim 001 New								
bim Type +				Promoter	Drawed (-
				OO-MX	1100110	BON HUAT	Insured	\$01050256
ritact No.(Mobile)				97618586	No. 67796	894	Contact No.	02564245
nail Address					(Home)		(Office)	
					Vehide FC195	98,	Vehicle Number	SLV13563
elm Description				Entaces I envised on :	12/10/20/10/2		Name of	
rferred				FC1959R / SLV1356J ON 2	2012/013		Preferred Workshop	-
rkshop make No. Yes elisation	Profesered Post at Fault	F GIA		4				
elication Yes te Registered	Preferred Workshop, Nem Option	ne unknown GIA Received	7	-	Claim		5000	
port Taken By				03/07/2019 16:36	Close		Date Received	03/07/2019 00:0
					Date			
				ROSLI WAHAB				
				ROSLI WAHAB				
				ROSLI WAHAB	Date			
				ROSLI WAHAB				
Print AK letter			Save Submit	KOSLI WAHAB				
			Save Submit	ROSLI WAHAB	Date			
Print AK letter			Save Submit	ROSLI WAHAR				
Print AK letter			Save Submit	ROSLI WAHAR				
Print AK letter Attachment dent No.	MT/1051760	Claim No.		ROSLI WAHAR				
Print AK letter Attachment	* Yes D No	Claim No. Upload Date						
Print AK letter ttachment dent No. Doc. Received				201	Confidential	Urgency >	9	Description *
Print AK letter Ittachment dent No. Doc. Received	* Yes D No			201 23/07/2019 16:36	Confidential	Urgency *	•	Description *
Print AK letter Attachment , slent No. Doc. Received hoose File No file chosen hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear	201 23/07/2019 16:16 Catagory •	Confidential NO	tion the same	·	Description *
Print AK letter Mtachment Judent No. t Doc. Received hoose File No file chosen hoose File No file chosen hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Chear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO NO	Normal		Description *
Print AK letter Attachment , dent No. Doc. Received hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Char Char	201 202/2019 16:36 Category • Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO NO NO NO	Normal Normal	•	Description *
Print AK letter Mtachment Fundant No. It Doc. Received hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO	Normal Normal Normal	•	Description •
Print AK letter Attachment , dent No. Doc. Received hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO N	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	Description *
Print AK letter Attachment dent No. Dec. Received hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	
Print AK letter Ittachment Ident No. Dec. Received noose File No file chosen	™ Yes □ No Path *		Clear Clear Chear Clear Chear Chear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	
Print AK letter Attachment dent No. Dec. Received hoose File No file chosen	* Yes D No		Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Category * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO N	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	Send Messi
Print AK letter Itachment Sent No. Doc. Received Docs Received Dose File No file chosen BOSS FILE NO file Chosen BOS	** Yes No Path * Uploaded By/Date Uploaded By/Date	Upload Date Category	Clear Clear Chear Clear Chear Chear	2001 203/07/2019 1d:36 Catagory * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Urgency	Confidential NO Confidential	Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	•	Send Mess
Print AK letter Itachment Ident No. Doc. Received Ident No. Doc. Received Ident No. Ident Chosen Ident Ch	♥ Yes □ No Path * Uploaded By/Date	Upload Date Category RE SERVICE Photos	Clear Clear Chear Clear Chear Chear	001 03/07/2019 16:36 Catagory * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confidential NO Confidential	Y Normal	•	Send Mass Msg Sent?

			Danie is No. 100-6	February 1	- All		
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File Na	THE	Ŷ	Source	Action
▽ Video List							
40	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	SAS	Normal	SAS	2019-7-3	
===	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00676(NAT S (BURIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	NRIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Oriving	Ucense 2019-7-3	
8.3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 3 on 03 Jul 2019:16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
	NAC_BLACIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-7-3		
3	S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal		s 2019-7-3	
V	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0G76(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
7	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NAT \$ (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	TONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal		is 2019-7-3	
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NAT S (BUKIT MERAH)	IONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) on 03 Jul 2019 16:36	Photos	Normal	Photo	s 2019-7-3	
18							
HARMON				::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::			

Display in New Window Scan and uploading









eBao Tech				Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MER. My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query		› Change Langua		· Log Out
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)	FC1959R	Date of Accident Certificate Number Search	02/07/2019 16:05	
	Delect Policy No.	Certificate Policyholder Policyh Number Name NRI		Insured Commence Object Date	Expiry Date
	00836/6943-	CHUA BON 501050	25G GMC Third Party FC1959R	FC1959R 17/04/2019	16/04/2020